
5k Run & Walk for Autism Awareness 
   April 23rd, '11 

    North Central Park, Laredo, Texas 
   

      RUNNERS LOG 
    

      

 
Overall performance (male & female) 

   

 
BIB # Name Male Female Time 

 
115 ALEX CRUZ X 

 
19:53 

 
104 HECTOR MORENO X 

 
20:04 

 
154 CARLOS CANALES JR X 

 
20:06 

 
203 CARLOS OCHOA X 

 
20:23 

 
153 CARLOS CANALES X 

 
20:38 

 
206 MIKE DELGADO X 

 
20:43 

 
102 Nicholas David Salinas X 

 
21:07 

 
173 CARLOS RUIZ X 

 
21:20 

 
211 JULIE CANTU 

 
X 21:20 

 
134 ALEX GUERRA X 

 
21:22 

 
199 ADRIANA BRYNTESON 

 
X 21:22 

 
145 MICHAEL WIRSCHING X 

 
21:25 

 
180 SERGIO HERNANDEZ X 

 
22:50 

 
110 SARA MAHAFFY 

 
X 23:28 

 
136 BERNARDO PAREDES X 

 
23:34 

 
133 OSCAR ESCAMILLA X 

 
23:49 

 
155 JONATHAN J. AGUERO X 

 
23:51 

 
126 MICHAEL FARIAS X 

 
23:59 

 
147 JUAN M. GONZALEZ X 

 
24:31 

 
215 RUBEN FLORES X 

 
24:50 

 
177 JOSE RODRIGUEZ X 

 
25:00 

 
190 JOHN HANCE X 

 
25:13 

 
120 CHRISTOPHER CRUZ X 

 
25:45 

 
113 MICHAEL LAIDLER X 

 
26:11 

 
194 NATALLIE ARREDONDO 

 
X 26:11 

 
160 MARIBEL PINEDA-LUNA 

 
X 26:12 

 
170 ENRIQUE VALE X 

 
26:21 

 
184 ROBERTO GARZA X 

 
26:22 

 
107 GABY SAN MIGUEL 

 
X 26:24 

 
161 CARLOS E, LUNA X 

 
26:26 

 
128 JUAN J. CRUZ X 

 
26:37 

 
191 JORGE ARREDONDO X 

 
26:38 

 
101 RICKY GARCIA X 

 
26:39 

 
186 JUAN VITELA X 

 
26:49 

 
149 MARISSA GARCIA-PEREZ 

 
X 26:51 

 
116 TOMMY MUNOZ X 

 
27:24 

 
105 VICTORIA JAUREGUI 

 
X 27:37 

 
112 NICK PELTON X 

 
28:18 



 
 

 
196 MEGAN K. PEREZ 

 
X 28:18 

 
198 JEROME GONZALEZ X 

 
28:18 

 
103 Alexia Nava 

 
X 29:14 

 
106 NOHEMI BASURTO 

 
X 29:14 

 
132 SALMA NATALIA ESCAMILLA 

 
X 29:14 

 
187 LUIS RAMIREZ X 

 
29:14 

 
169 CLARISSA RAMOS 

 
X 30:00 

 
167 EDDIE RIOS X 

 
30:28 

 
192 JOSE FLORES X 

 
30:44 

 
181 ALISON KAHN 

 
X 31:12 

 
168 MARIO SALINAS X 

 
31:31 

 
117 ALEX MUNOZ X 

 
31:34 

 
118 JOSE MUNOZ X 

 
31:38 

 
130 FRANCISCO LUGO JR. X 

 
32:13 

 
139 ELIAS MENDIOLA JR. X 

 
32:18 

 
159 EDDIE ZUNIGA X 

 
32:28 

 
166 ARTURO AGUERO X 

 
32:56 

 
150 SONIA RIOS 

 
X 32:59 

 
140 VERONICA CUELLAR 

 
X 33:03 

 
141 AMELIA RAMIREZ 

 
X 33:03 

 
172 SARAI ANDRADE 

 
X 33:30 

 
142 APRIL FLORES 

 
X 33:33 

 
108 DAVID B. SANTOS X 

 
33:55 

 
138 JUAN M. GAONA JR X 

 
33:55 

 
146 NICOLE WONG 

 
X 34:23 

 
125 ERIC BASURTO X 

 
34:32 

 
174 CHRISTINA GUTIERREZ 

 
X 34:37 

 
179 ALLEN HERRERA X 

 
34:37 

 
193 EDGAR ESCAMILLA X 

 
35:47 

 
197 KRISTINA ARELLANO 

 
X 35:53 

 
135 CELIA VILLARREAL 

 
X 36:33 

 
200 CLARISSA GUERRA 

 
X 36:33 

 
119 PAULINA A. MUNOZ 

 
X 37:30 

 
164 JOSIE DUNCAN 

 
X 37:35 

 
163 BRENDA SALDANA 

 
X 37:40 

 
185 SUSIE RESENDEZ 

 
X 42:03 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Overall male division 
  

Overall female division 
 

BIB # Name Time 
 

BIB 
# Name Time 

115 ALEX CRUZ 19:53 
 

211 JULIE CANTU 21:20 

104 HECTOR MORENO 20:04 
 

199 ADRIANA BRYNTESON 21:22 

154 CARLOS CANALES JR 20:06 
 

110 SARA MAHAFFY 23:28 

203 CARLOS OCHOA 20:23 
 

194 NATALLIE ARREDONDO 26:11 

153 CARLOS CANALES 20:38 
 

160 MARIBEL PINEDA-LUNA 26:12 

206 MIKE DELGADO 20:43 
 

107 GABY SAN MIGUEL 26:24 

102 Nicholas David Salinas 21:07 
 

149 MARISSA GARCIA-PEREZ 26:51 

173 CARLOS RUIZ 21:20 
 

105 VICTORIA JAUREGUI 27:37 

134 ALEX GUERRA 21:22 
 

196 MEGAN K. PEREZ 28:18 

145 MICHAEL WIRSCHING 21:25 
 

103 Alexia Nava 29:14 

180 SERGIO HERNANDEZ 22:50 
 

106 NOHEMI BASURTO 29:14 

136 BERNARDO PAREDES 23:34 
 

132 SALMA NATALIA ESCAMILLA 29:14 

133 OSCAR ESCAMILLA 23:49 
 

169 CLARISSA RAMOS 30:00 

155 JONATHAN J. AGUERO 23:51 
 

181 ALISON KAHN 31:12 

126 MICHAEL FARIAS 23:59 
 

150 SONIA RIOS 32:59 

147 JUAN M. GONZALEZ 24:31 
 

140 VERONICA CUELLAR 33:03 

215 RUBEN FLORES 24:50 
 

141 AMELIA RAMIREZ 33:03 

177 JOSE RODRIGUEZ 25:00 
 

172 SARAI ANDRADE 33:30 

190 JOHN HANCE 25:13 
 

142 APRIL FLORES 33:33 

120 CHRISTOPHER CRUZ 25:45 
 

146 NICOLE WONG 34:23 

113 MICHAEL LAIDLER 26:11 
 

174 CHRISTINA GUTIERREZ 34:37 

170 ENRIQUE VALE 26:21 
 

197 KRISTINA ARELLANO 35:53 

184 ROBERTO GARZA 26:22 
 

135 CELIA VILLARREAL 36:33 

161 CARLOS E, LUNA 26:26 
 

200 CLARISSA GUERRA 36:33 

128 JUAN J. CRUZ 26:37 
 

119 PAULINA A. MUNOZ 37:30 

191 JORGE ARREDONDO 26:38 
 

164 JOSIE DUNCAN 37:35 

101 RICKY GARCIA 26:39 
 

163 BRENDA SALDANA 37:40 

186 JUAN VITELA 26:49 
 

185 SUSIE RESENDEZ 42:03 

116 TOMMY MUNOZ 27:24 
    112 NICK PELTON 28:18 
    198 JEROME GONZALEZ 28:18 
    187 LUIS RAMIREZ 29:14 
    167 EDDIE RIOS 30:28 
    192 JOSE FLORES 30:44 
    168 MARIO SALINAS 31:31 
    117 ALEX MUNOZ 31:34 
    118 JOSE MUNOZ 31:38 
    130 FRANCISCO LUGO JR. 32:13 
    139 ELIAS MENDIOLA JR. 32:18 
    159 EDDIE ZUNIGA 32:28 
    166 ARTURO AGUERO 32:56 
    



 
108 DAVID B. SANTOS 33:55 

    138 JUAN M. GAONA JR 33:55 
    125 ERIC BASURTO 34:32 
    179 ALLEN HERRERA 34:37 
    193 EDGAR ESCAMILLA 35:47 
     


